
6058

D
B

D1
920

10
0

10
0

21
39

24
38

500100 5216 100

3
0

0

POE

FR1 FR1

FR1 FR1FR1FR1

W1=1180Wx998H

W1=1180Wx998H

C
O

N
D

.

A
C

EXIT3
0

0

OFFICE

100 3025 920 1271 100

ITO-5500-G01-131-0002

BUILDING DESIGN CRITERIA WIND LOAD 
IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS.1170.2:2002 
REGION D, TERRAIN CATEGORY 2   

THIS DRAWING IS PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT LAWS.
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING.
REF TO DIMENSIONS ONLY.

CLIENT:

PROJECT:

Instant Transportable Offices Pty Ltd

Phone (08) 9406-6600       
www. instantseacontainers.com.au

PO BOX 1383, WANGARA WA 6947

1 2 3 4 5

A

B

C

D

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:

APROVED BY:

LOCATION:

THIS DRAWING IS TO BE PAINTED IN COLOR

REV NO. DATE DESCRIPTION

PROJECT NORTH

SCALE:

PROJECT NUMBER:

DRAWING NO:

IS
O

 A
3 

29
7m

m
 x

 4
20

 m
m

PROJECT TEAM INITIALS:

SHEET TITLE:

01 01.05.23 INITIAL ISSUE

As indicated

01
/0

5/
20

23
 1

0:
40

:2
8 

am

8085

XXXX

20 HC' OFFICE

LL

SCR

SCR

8085

EX WORKS

FLOOR PLAN / 3D VIEW

1 : 50

FLOOR PLAN
1

1 : 10

3D VIEW
2


